
 2012 Trojan Boys Golf

Date Place Team Time
Mon, Mar 26 Caney J-Var 1:00
Thu, Mar 29 Independence Varsity 1:00
Tue, Apr 3 Girard-JV J-Var 3:00
Thu, Apr 5 Girard-JV J-Var 3:30
Mon, Apr 9 Baxter Varsity 3:00
Tue, Apr 10 Pittsburg Var 3:00

Erie J-Var 3:00
Mon, Apr 16 Columbus Varsity 1:00
Tue, Apr 17 Fredonia J-Var 3:00
Mon, Apr 23 Iola Var 8:00
Tue, Apr 24 Crestwood Varsity 3:00

Coffeyville Varsity 3:00
Mon, Apr 30 Baxter J-Var 1:00

Independence J-Var
Tue, May 1 Neodesha J-Var 3:00
Thu, May 3 Girard Varsity 3:00
Mon, May 7 Galena/Riverton Varsity 8:00
Wed, May 9 Peoria Ridge Varsity 8:00
Mon, May 14 Regionals-TBA Varsity 8:30
Mon, May 21 State-TBA Varsity 8:30


